
NAME OF COMPANY - EVALUATION LIST TELEPHONE NUMCELLPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 1 CONTACT PERSON 1 E-MAIL 2 CONTACT PERSON 2 Notes
Andira Urban Services 082-330-5043 rashika@andira.co.za Rashika Padarath
Benita Williams Evaluation Cons 012-433-6341 082-772-9709 benita@benitawilliams.co.za Ms B Williams
Camissa Institute of Human Perf 083-553-6318 trevor@cihp.co.za Dr Taft info@cihp.co.za
Consultancy in Session 082-853-7203 juliann.moodley@yahoo.com Juliann Moodley
Creative Consulting and Dev Wor 021-448-2058 082-922-6852 ; 082-770-8626 susannah@developmentworks.co.za Miss SB Clarke lindy@developmentworks.co.za Ms. L.J Briginshaw
Deloitte Consulting 012-482-0446 082-807-2742 zatenders@deloitte.com zatenders@deloitte.com
DNA Economics 012-362-0025 082-885-8895 matthew.stern@dnaeconomics.com DR M.S Stern Amanda.jitsing@dnaeconomics.com Ms. Amanda Jitsing
Genesis Analytics 011-994-7000 083-306-6288 Alynaw@genesis-analytics.com Alyna Wyatt development@genesis-analytics.com Neelam Hansjee 
Health System Trust 011-312-4524 076 810 0665 innocent.nkata@hst.org.za Mr Innocent Nkata mwenda.imenda@hst.org.za Ms. Mwenda Imenda
Human Science Research Council 012-302-2080 082-779-4169 cpheiffer@hsrc.ac.za Pr DST Masilela
Infusion Kwowledge Hub 012-667-1507 083-561-7557 martin@in-fusion.co.za Mr M Prinsloo
Jet Education Services 011-403-6401 083-587-8908 carla@jet.org.za Ms C Pereira ashley@jet.org.za Ashley Manuels
Khulisa Management Services 011-447-6464 082-895-1573 mogawa@khulisa.com Mr MK Ogawa emeiring@khulisa.com Ms. Ellana Meiring
KPMG Services 011-647-7111 082-717-9305 Cuma.limekaya@kpmg.co.za Ms C Limekaya
Masazi Development Solution 011-021-3143 082-356-3929 lndhlovu@masazidevelopment.co.za Dr L Ndhlovu
Mthente Research and Consulting 021-674-0504 076-227-3856 heidi@mthente.co.za Mr J du Toit lynn@mthente.co.za Lynn Mthente
Nelson Mandela Metropolitan University 041-504-2017 Thoko.Mayekiso@nmmu.ac.za Prof T Mayekiso
Odirile IT Holdings 012-547-5710 082-394-2506 szulu@odirile.co.za Velencia Kekana mongozulu@gmail.com Siyabonga Zulu
Onward Consulting Group 011-760-1225 083-942-4049 itumeleng@onward.co.za Mr I Segaloe
Open Space T/A Southern Hemisphere 021-422-0205 082-893-8032 info@southernhemisphere.co.za Mrs N.G Davies
Palmer Development Group 021-6711-402 076-912-4767 mike@pdg.co.za Mike Leslie info@pdg.co.za Melanie Badenhorst
Plus 94 Research 011-327-2020 062-336 9846 thapelo@plus94.co.za Mr TG Hoguane oscar@plus94.co.za Mr OT Tshifure
Podems Consulting CC 021-434-5756 083-712-8976 donna@otherwise.co.za Dr DR Podems podems2017@gmail.com
Rebel Group Advisory SA 010 590 9018 083-289-4135; 083-264-2243 andreas.bertoldi@rebelgroup.com Mr Andreas E Bertoldi Coco.belgarrab@rebelgroup.com Ms Coco Belgarrab
S A Institute for Distance Ed Trust 011-403-2813 083-634-8750 jennyg@saide.org.za JA Glennie
SADC Research Centre 021-461-0716 083-273-6396 research@sadcresearchcentre.com Mr DL Durno adele@sadcresearchcentre.com Adele Hendricks
SADL Consulting CC 031-266-8675 082-568-4693 surenpanday@sadl.co.za Mr S Panday
Stellenbosch University 021-809-9111 faizam@sun.ac.za M Lombard
Tri Dev Worx AFP 021-712-9965 082-855-5094 sayersa@tridevworx.co.za Adrian Sayers sayersa@tridevworx.co.za Paul Arnold Lundall
University of Johannesburg 011-559-6556 cnonkwelo@uj.ac.za Dr. Carol Nonkwelo kcoetzee@uj.ac.za Mrs. Karen Coetzee
Urban-Econ Development Economists 012-342-8686 082-899-8276 ; 082-896-6673 marika@urban-econ.com Ms Marika Cook thoda@urban-econ.com Rhoda Wartington
Wits Commercial Enterprise 011-717-9182 084-514-0202 Pamisha.Pillay@wits.ac.za Dr Pamisha Pillay Tendani.Nevondo@wits.ac.za Tendani Nevondo
WYG Advisory Services 012-364-0720 082-858-8013 varsha.ramballey@wyg.com Ms VR Ramballey cvarsha.ramballey@wyg.com Varsha Ramnath
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NAME OF COMPANY - RESEARCH LIST TELEPHONE NUMCELLPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL CONTACT PERSON E-MAIL2 CONTACT PERSON2 Notes
Andira Urban Services 082-330-5043 rashika@andira.co.za Rashika Padarath
Baobab T/A Lohmeier Wyley Ass CC 021-790-7216 082-683-5898 ; 082-339-1476 cwyley@baobab-ct.org CH Weyley lohmeier@iafrica.com Dr. Jochen Lohmeier
CSIR 012-841-2917 082-306-7868 kistan@csir.co.za Mr K Kistan sharmse@csir.co.za Suzette Harmse
Developmentnomics 021-460-0435 082-558-3413 pkj@developmentnomics.co.za Mr PK Jolaolu
DNA Economics 012-362-0025 082-885-8895 matthew.stern@dnaeconomics.com DR M.S Stern amanda.jitsing@dnaeconomics.com Amanda Jitsing
Enterprises University of Pretoria (Pty) Ltd 012-343-2351 083-294-0704 jaco.snyman@be.up.ac.za Mr J Snyman SCM@enterprises.up.ac.za Katlego Mofokeng
F Sutclife 082-414-6562 082-414-6562; 082-822-7030 fkitchin@mweb.co.za Dr F Kitchin andrea@zigzagsolutions.co.za Andrea McGahey
Grant Thornton PS Advisory 011-322-4580 082-579-5907 Lee-Anne.Bac@za.gt.com L BAC

Ground Control Connect 010-003-3828 082-416-7208 aninam@groundcontrolresearch.co.za DR A Maree karonc@groundcontrolresearch.co.za Karon Clare

Health System Trust 011-312-4524 076-810-0665 innocent.nkata@hst.org.za Mr. Innocent Nkata mwenda.imenda@hst.org.za Ms. Mwenda Imenda
Human Science Research Council 012-302-2080 082-779-4169; 082-920-9615 tmasilela@hsrc.ac.za Pr DST Masilela cpheiffer@hsrc.ac.za Ms. Carla Pheiffer
Infusion Kwowledge Hub 012-667-1507 083-561-7557 martin@in-fusion.co.za Mr M Prinsloo
Insightlead 011-575-6868 086-515-8755 joem@insight2lead.co.za Mr JM Manchu
Institute for Natural Resource 033-346-0796 082-326-7230 nrabiduth@inr.org.za Nisha Rabiduth
IQ Business 011-259-4014 082-564-6924 sjansen@iqbusiness.net Sally-Ann Jansen mtrichardt@iqbusiness.net Monica Trichardt
Kgokagano Trading CC 013-752-3046 072-352-5702 serakalala@webmail.co.za Mr K Serakalala
Lidwala Consulting Engineers 082-221-2035 bidding@lidwala.com Rudzani Khwathisi
Masazi Development Solution 011-021-3143 082-356-3929 lndhlovu@masazidevelopment.co.za Dr L Ndhlovu
Mzabalazo Advisory Services 011-880-1879 083-276-0222 richard@mzabalazoas.co.za Richard matungoe@mzabalazoas.co.za Mutung Chidi
Ncele Logistics & Projects 013-656-4029 072-587-6697 mavusowm@gmail.com Mkhosi Mavuso briandlamini@me.com Brian Dlamini
Nelson Mandela Metropolitan University 041-504-2017 Thoko.Mayekiso@nmmu.ac.za Prof T Mayekiso
Odirile IT Holdings 012-547-5710 082-394-2506 szulu@odirile.co.za Velencia Kekana mongozulu@gmail.com Siyabonga Zulu
Onward Consulting Group 011-760-1225 083-942-4049 itumeleng@onward.co.za Mr I Segaloe
Palmer Development Group 021-6711-402 076-912-4767 mike@pdg.co.za Mike Leslie info@pdg.co.za Melanie Badenhorst
Plus 94 Research 011-327-2020 062-336 9846 thapelo@plus94.co.za Mr TG Hoguane oscar@plus94.co.za Mr OT Tshifure

Powergate Trading 1040  T/A  Anda Consulting
041-582-2365; 
061-286-0912

076-590-7055 lungi@andaconsulting.co.za Lungi Beyi tinashe@andaconsulting.co.za Tinashe Nyatoro

Public Affairs Research Institute 011-482-1739 083-6030-964 ; 084-724-1800 mmohapi@pari.org.za Prof IM Chipkin info@pari.org.za  Mpho Mohapi
Quest Research Services 011-795-2379 083-703-0591 mluleki@qrs.co.za Mr M Ncube
Rebel Group Advisory SA 010 590 9018 083-289-4135; 083-264-2243 andreas.bertoldi@rebelgroup.com Mr Andreas E Bertoldi Coco.belgarrab@rebelgroup.com Ms Coco Belgarrab
S A Institute for Distance Ed Trust 011-403-2813 083-634-8750 jennyg@saide.org.za JA Glennie
SA Social Policy Research Institute 021-813-6435 079-548-7778 wanga.zembe@saspri.org Dr WZB Mkabile
SADC Research Centre 021-467-0716 083-273-6396 research@sadcresearchcentre.com Mr DL Durno adele@sadcresearchcentre.com Adele Hendricks
SADL Consulting CC 031-266-8675 082-568-4693 surenpanday@sadl.co.za Mr S Panday
Sakaza Communications 021-703-1900 082-555-4071 jeffrey@sakaza.co.za Mr JM Kleinsmith office@sakaza.co.za Chaz Ludski
Stellenbosch University 021-809-9111 faizam@sun.ac.za M Lombard
Trade and Industrial Policy Strategies 012-433-9340 083 326 0848 Saul@tips.org.za Mr S Levin rozale@tips.org.za Rozale Sewduth
Underhill Investment Holdings CC 012-751-3237 083-757-3733 marian@underhillsolutions.co.za Mrs N.M Mahembe
University of Cape Town 021-650-2754 082 336 9861 shai.makgoba@uct.ac.za Shai Makgoba toughedah.jacobs@uct.ac.za Toughedah Jacobs
University of Fort Hare 043-704-7088 073-993-0467 pmoyo@ufh.ac.za Prof. P. Moyo p.moyoz@gmail.com
University of Free State 051-401-7059 083-451-0655 griesd@ufs.ac.za Dr D van Rooyer vanZylJH@ufs.ac.za Johan Van Zyl
University of Johannesburg 011-559-6556 cnonkwelo@uj.ac.za Dr. Carol Nonkwelo kcoetzee@uj.ac.za Mrs. Karen Coetzee
Urban-Econ Development Economics 012-342-8686 082-899-8276 ; 082-896-6673 marika@urban-econ.com Ms Marika Cook thoda@urban-econ.com Rhoda Wartington
Visionplan CC t/a NM & Associates Planners and 
Designers

021-671-1138 083-450-3252 nisa@visionplan.co.za Dr Nisa Mammon shahiem@visionplan.co.za Mr Shahiem Dalvie

Wits Commercial Enterprise 011-717-9182 084-514-0202 Pamisha.Pillay@wits.ac.za Dr. Pamisha Pillay tendai.nevondo@wits.ac.za Tendani Nevondo

mailto:rashika@andira.co.za
mailto:cwyley@baobab-ct.org
mailto:lohmeier@iafrica.com
mailto:kistan@csir.co.za
mailto:sharmse@csir.co.za
mailto:pkj@developmentnomics.co.za
mailto:matthew.stern@dnaeconomics.com
mailto:amanda.jitsing@dnaeconomics.com
mailto:jaco.snyman@be.up.ac.za
mailto:SCM@enterprises.up.ac.za
mailto:fkitchin@mweb.co.za
mailto:andrea@zigzagsolutions.co.za
mailto:Lee-Anne.Bac@za.gt.com
mailto:aninam@groundcontrolresearch.co.za
mailto:karonc@groundcontrolresearch.co.za
mailto:innocent.nkata@hst.org.za
mailto:mwenda.imenda@hst.org.za
mailto:tmasilela@hsrc.ac.za
mailto:cpheiffer@hsrc.ac.za
mailto:martin@in-fusion.co.za
mailto:joem@insight2lead.co.za
mailto:nrabiduth@inr.org.za
mailto:sjansen@iqbusiness.net
mailto:mtrichardt@iqbusiness.net
mailto:serakalala@webmail.co.za
mailto:bidding@lidwala.com
mailto:lndhlovu@masazidevelopment.co.za
mailto:richard@mzabalazoas.co.za
mailto:matungoe@mzabalazoas.co.za
mailto:mavusowm@gmail.com
mailto:briandlamini@me.com
mailto:Thoko.Mayekiso@nmmu.ac.za
mailto:szulu@odirile.co.za
mailto:mongozulu@gmail.com
mailto:itumeleng@onward.co.za
mailto:mike@pdg.co.za
mailto:info@pdg.co.za
mailto:thapelo@plus94.co.za
mailto:oscar@plus94.co.za
mailto:lungi@andaconsulting.co.za
mailto:tinashe@andaconsulting.co.za
mailto:mmohapi@pari.org.za
mailto:info@pari.org.za
mailto:mluleki@qrs.co.za
mailto:andreas.bertoldi@rebelgroup.com
mailto:Coco.belgarrab@rebelgroup.com
mailto:jennyg@saide.org.za
mailto:wanga.zembe@saspri.org
mailto:research@sadcresearchcentre.com
mailto:adele@sadcresearchcentre.com
mailto:surenpanday@sadl.co.za
mailto:jeffrey@sakaza.co.za
mailto:office@sakaza.co.za
mailto:faizam@sun.ac.za
mailto:Saul@tips.org.za
mailto:rozale@tips.org.za
mailto:marian@underhillsolutions.co.za
mailto:shai.makgoba@uct.ac.za
mailto:toughedah.jacobs@uct.ac.za
mailto:pmoyo@ufh.ac.za
mailto:p.moyoz@gmail.com
mailto:griesd@ufs.ac.za
mailto:vanZylJH@ufs.ac.za
mailto:cnonkwelo@uj.ac.za
mailto:kcoetzee@uj.ac.za
mailto:marika@urban-econ.com
mailto:thoda@urban-econ.com
mailto:nisa@visionplan.co.za
mailto:shahiem@visionplan.co.za
mailto:Pamisha.Pillay@wits.ac.za
mailto:tendai.nevondo@wits.ac.za

	Evaluation
	Research

